
GREENSBORO, NC - RESULTS  
OVERALLS 

AWARD ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

President’s Award I WILL NOT LET AN EXAM RESULT DECIDE MY FATE Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Director’s Award I DON'T BELONG HERE Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Choreography Award Greyson (I DON'T BELONG HERE) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Choreography Award 
Leigh Roush (I WILL NOT LET AN EXAM RESULT DECIDE MY 
FATE) 

Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Overall Junior 
Group/Line 

WASH THAT MAN 
Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

Overall Pre Teen 
Group/Line 

NOTHING BUT THE BABY Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Overall Teen 
Group/Line 

COME TOGETHER Albemarle Academy of Dance 

 

REGIONAL TITLE WINNERS 
TITLE DANCER (ROUTINE TITLE) STUDIO NAME 

Pre-Teen Mr DEA I LIVED (NATHANIEL CONDIT) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

Teen Mr DEA I DON'T BELONG HERE (GABRIEL ROUSH) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Small Fry Miss DEA CHOPIN WALTZ (EVE BESSANSON) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

Junior Miss DEA POPULAR (HANNAH NEWBERRY) 
Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

Pre-Teen Miss DEA POLKA FROLICK (THORA KILDE) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Teen Miss DEA NOWADAYS (ZOE GLASER) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

Miss DEA MISTY BLUE (COURTNEY HOLBROOKS) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

 

SCHOLARSHIP AWARDEES 
SCHOLARSHIP DANCER STUDIO NAME 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Allison Schmidt 
Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Alydia Wheeler Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Autumn Briggman 
North Georgia Academy of 
Dance 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Brynne Mabry 
Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Caleigh Williford Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Chloe Golliher 
Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Courtney Holbrooks Albemarle Academy of Dance 

$250 Musical 
Theatre 

Courtney Holbrooks Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Courtney Holbrooks Albemarle Academy of Dance 



$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Emily Ford 
Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Emma Hamrick Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Emma Looney 
Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Emma Salyer Albemarle Academy of Dance 

$250 Musical 
Theatre 

Emma Salyer Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Eve Bessanson Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Faith Altman Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Gabriel Roush Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Gabriel Roush Albemarle Academy of Dance 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Gretchen Castelloe Albemarle Academy of Dance 

$250 Musical 
Theatre 

Gretchen Castelloe Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Gretchen Castelloe Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Hannah Hamrick Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Hannah Newberry 
Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Jenna Lefler 
Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Kaela Clarke 
North Georgia Academy of 
Dance 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Karmyn Huneycutt Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Kaylee Jackson 
Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Kennedy Sowden Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Laney Castelloe Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Lily Patterson 
North Georgia Academy of 
Dance 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Madeline Tucker Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Nathaniel Condit Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Nathaniel Condit Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Olivia Geisler 
Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Olivia MacDonald Albemarle Academy of Dance 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Sarahann McIntyre Albemarle Academy of Dance 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Sophia Blalock Albemarle Academy of Dance 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Thora Kilde Albemarle Academy of Dance 



$250 Musical 
Theatre 

Thora Kilde Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Thora Kilde Albemarle Academy of Dance 

$100 Musical 
Theatre 

Willow Delp 
Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

2019 National 
Workshop 

Zoe Glaser Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

 

ELIGIBLE FOR NATIONAL TITLE COMPETITION 
AGE CATEGORY DANCER - ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Junior McCarter Horne (LET'S BE HAPPY) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Teen Sarah Caviness (CAROUSEL WALTZ) L' Academie De Danse 

Senior Courtney Holbrooks (MISTY BLUE) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Teen Susannah Keim (SHE USED TO BE MINE) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

Teen Alydia Wheeler (PARTITA FOR VOILIN) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Pre Teen Thora Kilde (POLKA FROLICK) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Teen Gabriel Roush (I DON'T BELONG HERE) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Teen Laney Castelloe (YOU DON'T OWN ME) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Junior Hannah Newberry (POPULAR) 
Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

Teen Ella McConnell (FEAR) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

Pre Teen Haley Newberry (BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE) Lisa's School of Performing 
Arts 

Small Fry Eve Bessanson (CHOPIN WALTZ) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

Junior Sophia Bell (GREATEST STAR) Encore Academy of Dance 

Senior Gretchen Castelloe (FIREWATCHER'S DAUGHTER) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Teen Leah Kilde (I'VE HEARD LEGENDS) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Pre Teen Madeline Tucker (CROCODILE ROCK) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

Pre Teen Lydia Jones (YOU SAY) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

Pre Teen Emma Salyer (THE QUITTING KIND) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Teen Zoe Burgess (WHERE YOU ARE) 
North Georgia Academy of 
Dance 

Teen Zoe Glaser (NOWADAYS) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

Senior Emily Orrock (KNOWN) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

Teen Shaelyn Kuipers (REFLEXSES FLUÎDO) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Senior Sarahann McIntyre (I WISH) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

Teen Grace Enderlin (SHATTERED) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

Senior Faith Altman (I CAN ONLY IMAGINE) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

  



 
COMPETITIVE 

Small Fry ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST CHOPIN WALTZ (EVE BESSANSON) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

  

Junior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST POPULAR (HANNAH NEWBERRY) Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

2ND LET'S BE HAPPY (MCCARTER HORNE) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

3RD GREATEST STAR (SOPHIA BELL) Encore Academy of Dance 

4TH C'EST LA VIE (MIA STONEBACK) North Georgia Academy of Dance 

5TH SOMEBODY (CALEIGH WILLIFORD) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

  

Junior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SISTERS Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

  

Junior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SHOOTING STAR Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

  

Junior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST WASH THAT MAN Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

2ND HOLBURG SUITE Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

3RD PETITE WALTZ Albemarle Academy of Dance 

4TH SEA CRUISE Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

5TH OUR TIME HAS COME North Georgia Academy of Dance 

  

Pre Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST POLKA FROLICK (THORA KILDE) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2ND THE QUITTING KIND (EMMA SALYER) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

3RD YOU SAY (LYDIA JONES) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

4TH CROCODILE ROCK (MADELINE TUCKER) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 



5TH BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE (HALEY NEWBERRY) Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

  

Pre Teen ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST WE LIKE TO PARTY North Georgia Academy of Dance 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST WANT YOUY BACK Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2ND PURE IMAGINATION Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

3RD I'M GONNA GET YOU North Georgia Academy of Dance 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST NOTHING BUT THE BABY Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2ND STARS AND STRIPES FOREVER Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

3RD SHAKE A TAIL FEATHER Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

4TH COTTON EYED JOE North Georgia Academy of Dance 

5TH HOPE Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

  

Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST I DON'T BELONG HERE (GABRIEL ROUSH) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2ND NOWADAYS (ZOE GLASER) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

3RD REFLEXSES FLUÎDO (SHAELYN KUIPERS) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

4TH YOU DON'T OWN ME (LANEY CASTELLOE) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

5TH PARTITA FOR VOILIN (ALYDIA WHEELER) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

  

Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST IN PEOPLE MAGAZINE Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

2ND BEHIND THE WALL Albemarle Academy of Dance 

3RD SISTER SUFFRAGE L' Academie De Danse 

4TH MY OWN DRUM Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

5TH POPULAR Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

  



Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST I WILL NOT LET AN EXAM RESULT DECIDE MY FATE Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2ND COME TOGETHER Albemarle Academy of Dance 

3RD SEND ME A SIGN Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

4TH I CAN, CAN YOU? Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

5TH WILD PARTY Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

  

Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST DYNAMITE Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2ND STEP IN TIME Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

3RD THE PINK PANTHER Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

  

Senior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST MISTY BLUE (COURTNEY HOLBROOKS) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

2ND I WISH (SARAHANN MCINTYRE) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

3RD FIREWATCHER'S DAUGHTER (GRETCHEN CASTELLOE) Albemarle Academy of Dance 

4TH I CAN ONLY IMAGINE (FAITH ALTMAN) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

5TH KNOWN (EMILY ORROCK) Southside Ballet Studio, LLC 

  

Senior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST PLEASE MR. JAILER Albemarle Academy of Dance 

  

Senior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST VOICE OF TRUTH Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

 

Production 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST THE DICE GAME Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

   
 

PRE-COMPETITIVE 

12 And Under 



PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LET'S GET TOGETHER Lisa's School of Performing Arts 

2ND PULLED Encore Academy of Dance 

 


